
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.23 300 F 10/02/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Grantham 2

37.30 299 H 12/05/18 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

37.38 297 H 10/02/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Grantham 2

37.63 291 H 16/06/19 LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet Grantham Grantham 3

37.70 289 F 04/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Grantham 2

38.09 281 H 18/11/18 Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018 Grantham Grantham 3

38.30 276 H 24/11/18 Boston ASC 14th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3

38.68 268 H 29/10/17 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3

38.69 268 H 08/07/18 Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3

38.95 262 H 04/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Grantham 2

39.39 254 F 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Grantham 2

39.52 251 H 18/03/17 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

39.52 251 H 18/11/17 Boston ASC 13th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3

39.57 250 H 06/05/17 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

39.99 242 H 16/07/17 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3

41.00 225 H 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Grantham 2

41.04 224 H 12/11/16 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4

41.49 217 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Grantham 2

41.68 214 H 19/11/16 Boston Club 12th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3

42.12 207 H 10/07/16 Grantham Club Championships 2016 Grantham Grantham 3

43.06 194 H 07/05/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

45.29 167 H 19/03/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

45.41 165 F 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Grantham 2

45.75 162 H 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Grantham 2

46.35 155 H 25/10/15 Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham  4

48.09 139 H 18/07/15 Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham  4

48.72 134 F 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Grantham 3
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48.72 134 F 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Grantham 3

48.98 132 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham  3

49.83 125 H 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Grantham 3

50.15 123 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth  2

51.72 112 H 18/04/15 Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham  3

52.37 108 H 30/11/14 Three Shires Championships Grantham  3

56.26 87 H 04/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3

56.44 86 H 02/11/14 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth  3

57.41 82 H 24/01/15 Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham  3

57.69 80 H 19/10/14 Grantham SC Winter Club Championships Grantham  4

58.42 77 H 04/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping  3

1:00.93 68 H 10/11/13 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4

1:07.46 50 H 29/09/13 Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet Grantham Grantham 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.63 291 H 16/06/19 LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet Grantham Grantham 3

37.23 300 F 10/02/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Grantham 2

37.38 297 H 10/02/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Grantham 2

38.30 276 H 24/11/18 Boston ASC 14th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3

38.09 281 H 18/11/18 Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018 Grantham Grantham 3

38.69 268 H 08/07/18 Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3

37.30 299 H 12/05/18 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

37.70 289 F 04/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Grantham 2

38.95 262 H 04/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Grantham 2

39.52 251 H 18/11/17 Boston ASC 13th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3

38.68 268 H 29/10/17 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3

39.99 242 H 16/07/17 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3

39.57 250 H 06/05/17 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

39.52 251 H 18/03/17 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

39.39 254 F 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Grantham 2

41.00 225 H 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Grantham 2

41.68 214 H 19/11/16 Boston Club 12th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3

41.04 224 H 12/11/16 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4

41.49 217 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Grantham 2

42.12 207 H 10/07/16 Grantham Club Championships 2016 Grantham Grantham 3

43.06 194 H 07/05/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

45.29 167 H 19/03/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

45.41 165 F 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Grantham 2

45.75 162 H 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Grantham 2

46.35 155 H 25/10/15 Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham  4

48.09 139 H 18/07/15 Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham  4

48.98 132 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham  3

48.72 134 F 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Grantham 3

49.83 125 H 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Grantham 3

51.72 112 H 18/04/15 Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham  3

50.15 123 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth  2

57.41 82 H 24/01/15 Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham  3

56.26 87 H 04/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3

52.37 108 H 30/11/14 Three Shires Championships Grantham  3

56.44 86 H 02/11/14 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth  3

57.69 80 H 19/10/14 Grantham SC Winter Club Championships Grantham  4

58.42 77 H 04/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping  3

1:00.93 68 H 10/11/13 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4
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1:00.93 68 H 10/11/13 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4

1:07.46 50 H 29/09/13 Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet Grantham Grantham 4
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